
T H E  I R V I N E
SNACKS FROM 10AM TO CLOSE

BOWL OF CHIPS
Seasoned w The Irvine’s Special
Seasoning
BRUSCHETTA
Tomato Salsa & Balsamic Glaze On
Knox Baguette
CRISPY EGGPLANT
Glazed In Our House Made Sweet
Chilli Dressing
HAM HOCK CROQUETTES
Served w Tomato Relish
MOZZARELLA STICKS
Served w Lime Mayo or Tomato Relish
MUSHROOM ARANCINI
Served w Romesco & Smoked Pecorino
WEDGES
Sour Cream & Sweet Chilli
WINGS
Twice Cooked Wings, Coated In Your
Choice Of Sauce, Served w Aioli .. 
Plain, Sticky Korean or Yee Haw BBQ

$9.50

$17.50

$18.00

$16.00

$17.00

$18.00

$12.00

$19.00

KEY: GF - Gluten Free ($2) / V - Vegetarian / VG - Vegan / 
DF - Dairy Free / O - Option / N - Contains Nuts

KINDLY NOTE, A WEEKEND SURCHARGE (10% ON SATURDAYS & SUNDAYS & 15% ON
PUBLIC HOLIDAYS) IS APPLIED TO COVER 

ADDITIONAL COSTS FOR STAFF WORKING DURING PENALTY RATE PERIODS.

PLEASE MAKE STAFF AWARE OF ALL ALLERGIES OR DIETARY REQUIREMENTS WHEN ORDERING

GFO

V

DFO - VG

V - VGO

V - N

V - DFO


