THE IRVINE

SNACKS FROM 10AM TO CLOSE

PLEASE MAKE STAFF AWARE OF ALL ALLERGIES OR DIETARY REQUIREMENTS WHEN ORDERING

BOWL OF CHIPS GFO	\$9.50
Seasoned w The Irvine's Special	•
Seasoning	
BRUSCHETTA V - VGO	\$17.50
Tomato Salsa & Balsamic Glaze On	
Knox Baguette	
CRISPY EGGPLANT DF0 - VG	\$18.00
Glazed In Our House Made Sweet	
Chilli Dressing	
HAM HOCK CROQUETTES	\$16.00
Served w Tomato Relish	
MOZZARELLA STICKS v	\$17.00
Served w Lime Mayo or Tomato Relish	
MUSHROOM ARANCINI V - N	\$18.00
Served w Romesco & Smoked Pecorino	
WEDGES V - DFO	\$12.00
Sour Cream & Sweet Chilli	
WINGS	\$19.00
Twice Cooked Wings, Coated In Your	
Choice Of Sauce, Served w Aioli	
Plain, Sticky Korean <i>or</i> Yee Haw BBQ	